

BID #: F08-14
BID NAME: GROUP 10 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT COLE, CYPRESS, AND HIGHLAND-PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
DATE / TIME: 06/17/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

BID TABULATION LIST AND NAMES OF THE 3 APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST ARE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 01 – HAZMAT ABATEMENT AND INTERIOR DEMOLITION				
1.	TRI-SPAN, INC.	BREA	CA.	\$ 359,800. (APPARENT LOW)
2.	AMPCO CONTRACTING ^{INC.}	ANANEIM	CA.	\$ 572,800.
3.	DOJA, INC.	ONTARIO	CA.	\$ 387,000.
4.	CST ENVIN. ACQUISITION	BREA	CA	\$ 702,800.
5.	FLORES SIERRA CONTR. ^{INC.}	CHULA VISTA	CA.	\$ 446,300.30
6.	SPECIALIZED ENVIRON ^{INC.}	WHITTIER	CA.	\$ 497,800.
7.	PLYCO CORP.	MIRA LOMA	CA.	\$ 547,800.

BID #: F08-14
 BID NAME: GROUP 10 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT COLE, CYPRESS, AND HIGHLAND-PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
 DATE / TIME: 06/17/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
 LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

BID TABULATION LIST AND NAMES OF THE 3 APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST ARE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 02 – SITEWORK, RAILINGS, AND FENCING				
1.	FISHER, INC.	SAN BERNARDINO, CA	CA	\$ 1,210,900.
2.	DAKVIEN CONSTR. ^{INC.}	CALIMESA	CA	\$ 1,092,000.
3.	HARIK CONSTR., INC.	GLENDORA	CA	\$ 933,000.
4.	PRECISION CONC. CONSTR. ^{INC.}	SAN MARCOS	CA	\$ 1,174,000.
5.	FATA CONSTR. & DEVEL.	RIVERSIDE	CA	\$ 786,300. (APPARENT LOW)
6.	TIDWELL CONCRETE CONSTR.	INDIO	CA	\$ 815,815.
7.	CIVS SYSTEMS, INC.	PASADENA	CA	\$ 1,055,900.
8.	US CAL BUILDERS, INC.	STANTON	CA.	\$ 1,048,900.
9.	PLYCO CORP.	MIRA LOMA	CA.	\$ 1,110,900.

BID #: F08-14
 BID NAME: GROUP 10 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT COLE, CYPRESS, AND HIGHLAND-PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
 DATE / TIME: 06/17/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
 LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

BID TABULATION LIST AND NAMES OF THE 3 APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST ARE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 03 – GENERAL CONSTRUCTION				
1.	FISHER, INC.	SAN BERNARDINO	CA.	\$ 3,077,500.
2.	HARIK CONSTR., INC.	GLENDORA	CA.	\$ 3,593,000.
3.	OAKVIEW CONSTRUCTORS INC.	CALIFORNIA	CA.	\$ 2,862,000.
4.	USS CAL BUILDERS, INC.	STANTON	CA.	\$ 3,049,500.
5.	GWS SYSTEMS, INC.	PASADENA	CA.	\$ 2,427,500.
6.	GREAT WEST CONTRACTORS.	ANAHEIM	CA.	\$ 2,887,500.
7.	W.D. GOTT CONSTR. CO.	UPLAND	CA.	\$ 3,221,000.
8.	PLYCO CORP	MIRA LOMA	CA.	\$ 2,395,500. (APPARENT LOW)
9.	ROSETTI CONSTR. CO. INC.	ONTARIO	CA.	\$ 2,963,900.
10.	CONSTRUCT ONE CORP.	TUSTIN	CA.	\$ 3,127,261.

BID #: F08-14
 BID NAME: GROUP 10 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT COLE, CYPRESS, AND HIGHLAND-PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
 DATE / TIME: 06/17/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
 LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

BID TABULATION LIST AND NAMES OF THE 3 APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST ARE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 04 – PLUMBING AND HVAC				
1.	REDLANDS PLUMBING/HEATING INC.	REDLANDS	CA.	\$ 581,684.
2.	ABCO SERVICES, INC.	REDLANDS	CA.	\$ 548,842.
3.	PRO CRAFT PLUMBING	REDLANDS	CA.	\$ 613,000.
4.	FISCHER, INC.	SAN BERNARDINO	CA.	\$ 547,150.
5.	KINCAID INDUSTRIAL INC.	THOUSAND PALMS	CA.	\$ 632,200.
6.	OAKVIEW CONSTR'S, INC.	CALIMESA	CA.	\$ 698,000.
7.	CIUS SYSTEMS, INC.	PASADENA	CA.	\$ 476,200. (APPARENT LOW)
8.	VERN'S PLUMBING, INC.	BUENA PARK	CA.	\$ 895,000.
9.	ALPHA MECH'L HEATING/AC	SAN DIEGO	CA.	\$ 782,400.
10.	RIVERSIDE CONSTR. CO.	RIVERSIDE	CA.	\$ 785,000.
11.	PLYCO CORP.	MIRA LOMA	CA.	\$ 561,200.
12.	ARROWHEAD MECH'L INC.	SAN BERNARDINO	CA.	\$ 744,000.

BID #: F08-14
 BID NAME: GROUP 10 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT COLE, CYPRESS, AND HIGHLAND-PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
 DATE / TIME: 06/17/2010 - 2:00 P.M.
 LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

BID TABULATION LIST AND NAMES OF THE 3 APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST ARE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 05 - ELECTRICAL				
1.	RIS ELEC. CONTRACTORS, INC. RIVERSIDE	CA.	\$ 2,245,600.	
2.	USS CAL BUILDERS, INC. STANTON	CA.	\$ 2,477,600.	
3.	CONSTR. ELECTRIC, INC. RIVERSIDE	CA.	\$ 2,343,500.	
4.	DANIELS ELEC. CONSTR. FONTANA	CA.	\$ 2,189,600.	
5.	KEN CURRAN ELEC., INC. BARSTON	CA.	\$ 2,134,037.	
6.	PLYCO CORP. MIRA LOMA	CA.	\$ 1,849,600. (APPARENT LOW)	
7.	JAM CORP. MONROVIA	CA.	\$ 2,899,600.	